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Girls Pursuit Results

Name

Lily Ward
Bailey Holmes
Jordan Parent

Linnea Ousdigian

Evelyn Hudrlik
Stella Powell

Annika Fuhrmann

Norah Hushagen

Claire Sabby
Sarah Brings
Chloe Erickson
Ginger Anderson
Francesca Geffre
Bria Mills

Megan Snider
Amelia Nachtshein
Cate Koelzer

Clara Zak
Milla Erickson

Alana Schmitzer
Camille Huntley
Irene Bakke
Elinor Rogers
Sophie Syverson
Julia Zalewski
Eleora Dittli
Sophia Spisak
Maya Surve
Cameron Collister

Sophie Warner
Cassidy White
Lydia Moore
Annika Winke
Grace Reeves
Eloise Martin
Morgan Grund
Isabel Vipond
Rachel Brings
Emilia Lauinger
Jessica Aufderhar
Margaret Spray
Nora Simmons
Wil Finlay
Harriet Miller

Bib Gr. School Classic

3 12 still 16:48
2 11 still 16:37
1 12 ForlLk 16:28
4 8 MV 16:58
5 12 ForlLk 17:13
7 10 still 17:17
6 11 still 17:14
11 10 ForlLk 18:17
8 11 MV 17:46
10 12 Maht 18:10
9 11 ForlLk 18:06
13 10 Rsvi 18:48
14 10 Rsvl 18:55
12 10 MV 18:45
15 8 MPA 19:01
16 10 WBL 19:04
17 10 still 19:05
19 10 ForlLk 19:34
20 8 SLSAC 20:04
18 12 MV 19:21
25 10 Rsvl 21:01
21 9 WBL 20:13
24 8 Rsvl 20:45
27 10 Rsvl 21:07
22 11 SLSAC 20:20
26 11 Tar 21:03
23 12 MPA 20:44
28 11 MV 21:13
29 12 MPA 21:19
31 11 ComoPk 21:30
30 8 SLSAC 21:29
35 9 WBL 22:52
33 9 Maht 22:32
32 9 WBL 22:16
34 9 SLSAC 22:32
39 12 WBL 23:32
38 9 Maht 23:31
36 12 Maht 23:03
37 11 SLSAC 23:26
41 9 Maht 26:33
40 10 ComoPk 26:12
42 7 ComoPk 26:59
43 11 ComoPk 27:09
44 9 ComoPk 27:44

Skate

15:00
15:11

15:28

15:47
15:37
15:36
16:11
15:51

16:40
16:43
17:25
16:48

16:
17:
17:
17:

43
35
47
54

17:55
17:30

17:

18:
18:
19:
19:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

20:
20:
19:
20:
21:
:05
20:
20:
:08
21:
21:
23:
22:
23:
26:

21

21

43

30
02
34
05
45
47
11
57
31
38

08
22
52
45
17

26
36

19
55
04
44
50
29

Total

31:47
31:48

31:56

32:45
32:49
32:53
33:25
34:08

34:26
34:52
35:31
35:36
35:38
36:20
36:48
36:58
37:00

37:04
37:47

37:51
39:03
39:47
39:50
39:52
40:07
40:13
40:40
40:44
40:57

41:38
41:51
42:44
43:16
43:33
43:37
43:58
44:07
44:11
44:45
48:28
49:16
49:43
50:59
54:13
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Team
Team
Individual
Team
Team
Team
Team
Individual
Individual
Team
Individual

Team
Team



